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WITH 

KANSAS GOVERNMEKTAL ETHICS COMMISSIOS 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FLEPORT 

SEE E V E R S E  SIDE FGR Ii\TSRUCTIONS 
- - -- - -- - - - - - - - 

A. Name of Candidate: Ed Trimmer 

Address: 1402 Em 9th 

city and zip code: Winfield 671 56 county: Cow ley 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 78 

--  

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report 

- .. 

Summary (covering the period from January 1,2007 through December 31,2007) 

1 .  Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ....................................................... 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 71 -23 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. 

OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 
-14h ' -, 

C'Q r, 
- - Z9@ 

JANUARY 10,2008 ,.- 
-.?;a%- f 

SECFETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFF&&IS 

- 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statenients; has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or int#ionally filing a false document-is a class A misdemeanor." 

7 

1/8/2008 
Date $i$nature of Treasurer 

I 
GEC Form Rev, 2001 

Print Page 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTFUBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ed Trimmer 

(Name o f  Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

< 

12/07 

1/10/07 

1/23/07 

7/5/07 

7/5/07 

7/5/07 

715107 

7/20/07 

7/29/07 

8/6/07 

Print Page 

I 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Cox Communications, Inc 
1400 Lake Hearn Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30319 

Cowley County Broadcasting, Inc 
P.O. Box 1014 
Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Cox Communications, Inc 
1400 Lake Hearn Drive 
Atlanta, GA 30319 

Kansas Optometric Association PAC 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Contractor's Association PAC 
P.0. BOX 5061 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Kansas Banker's Association PAC 
P.0. BOX 4407 
Topeka, KS 66604-0407 

Kansas Hospital Association PAC 
P.O. Box 2308 
Topeka, KS 66601 

The Boeing Company 
P.0. BOX 7730 
Wichita, KS 67277-7730 

AT&T of Kansas PAC 
220 E. 6th Room 500 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Altria Corporate Services, Inc 
120 Park Avenue 
New York, NY 1001 7-5592 

Subtotal This Page $1.910.61 

Occupation of Individual 
Giving More Than 5150 

Reimbursement for 
overcharge on TV 
advertisements ... ads not 
aired 

Reimbursement for 
overcharge on Radio 
advertisements ... ads not 
aired 

Reimbursement for 
overcharge on TV 
advertisement set up 
charge 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

$6.41 

$79.20 

$325.00 

(6250.00 

$100.00 

~200.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

1250.00 

Cash 

0 

0 

' 

0 

0 

0 

Other 

rJ 
0 

0 

0 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check 

~ ~ o o  
@I 

Loan 

0 

0 

1 
p'J 

p'J 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTION3 AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I I Check Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receip 

$300.0( 

$250.0( 

$1 5o.oc 

Date 

8/9/07 

8/27/07 

9/10/07 

9121 107 

10/3/07 

Subtotal This Page $1,725.00 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

United Transportation Union PAC 
14600 Detroit Ave 
Cleveland, OH 44107 

Kansas For Lifesaving Cures 
P.O. Box 394 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Kansas Livestock Association PAC 
6031 S.W. 37th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614-51 29 

Anheuser-Busch Companies, Inc. 
212 S.W. 8th Avenue STE 200 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Penn National Gaming Inc. 
825 Berkshire Blvd. 
Wyomissing Professional Center 
Wyomissing, PA 19601 

Mike Morton & Sharon Gordon 
4857 61st Road 
Udall, KS 67146 

Jerry Williams 
21 225 Kiowa Road 
Chanute, KS 66720 

101~~07 

10/3/07 

0/3/07 

Print Page 

Occupation of individual Appropriate Box 
Giving More Than S150 

Cash Check Loan Other 

mZKl0 

m z m n  
~ B o n  

mzKlo 
n m n o  
mzKlo 

Steve McSpadden 
2815 E. 19th 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Gary Hanna 
2921 Lake Shore Drive 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

Phil & Mary Jarvis 
101 2 Alexander 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

- 
Chairman of the Kansas 
Banker's Association 

0 0 0 $100.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS k % D  OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ed Trimmer 

(Name o f  Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I I 1 Check Amount of 
Date 

00107 

I I I 

3 b  Page of 

0/3/07 

10,307 

0/3/07 

10/3/07 

10/3/07 

10/3/07 

0,3/07 

Print Page 

Name and Address 
o f  Contributor 

Mike Bailey 
61 4 Chestnut 
Burden, Ks 67019 

Occupation of Individual Appro1 
Giving More Than $150 

Cash Check 

Larry & Linda Hahn 
16305 161st Road 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Todd & Lori Moore 
#4 Deveron Road 
Winfield, KS 67156 

John Carmichael 
1475 Lieunette St. 
Wichita, KS 67203 

David & Carolyn Seaton 
1900 Kitch Road 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Van & Jeanette Coble 
1919 E. 14th 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Dennis Clock 
3502 Lake Shore Drive 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Bob & Kendra Redford 
20846 152nd Road 
Burden, KS 67019 

,/ 

~en6'& Ruth McCauley 
4 1  360 13 1 st Road 
Winfield, KS 67156 

El 
Attorney at Law 

Owner Winfield Daily 
Courier El 
Pharmacist Medicap 
Pharmacy El 

I7 

17 @I 

10/3/07 

Denny & Gretchen Herlocker 
1825 HO~OWOO~ 
Winfield, KS 67156 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ed Trimmer 

(Name of  Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I Subtotal This Page ( $1,750.00 ( 

Date 

1 0 ~ / 0 7  

10/3/07 

0/3/07 

10/3/07 

Print Page 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas Contractor's Associatron PAC 
P.O. BOX 5061 
Topeka, KS 66605 

Kansas Optometric Association PAC 
1266 S.W. Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas National Educat~on 
Association PAC 
715 S.W. 10th Ave 
Topeka, KS 6661 2-1 686 

Kansas Health Care Association PAC 
117 S.W. 6th 
Topeka, KS 6661 1-2245 

Occupation of Individual 
Giving More Than SlSO 

Both are Physicrans 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

lloo.oo 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

Cash 

[7 

0 

0 - 

1015107 

1 011 1 I07 

10/12/07 

1 1 ~ 1 0 7  

11n/07 

11/13/07 

~1oo.oo 

$100.00 

~300.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

n50.00 

0 

17 

I 
Bruce and Billie Wells 
1002 E. 9th 
Wrnfield, Ks 67156 

Jim b. Jane Lewis 
225 E. 8th 

Winfield, KS 671 56 

Chandy 8 Shanthi Samuel 
#5 Fleetwood Drive 
Wmfield,KS 67157 

Greater Kansas City Chamber of 
Commerce PAC 
91 1 Main Street STE 2600 
Kansas City, MO 641 05-5303 

Blue Cross I Blue Shield of Kansas 
1133S.W.TopekaBlvd. 
Topeka. KS 66629-0001 

Reynolds American 
P.0. BOX 2990 
Winston-Salem, NC 271 02 

Check 
Appropriate 

Check 

0 

u a u n  

Box 

Loan 

r~ 

0 

0 

Other 

r~ 

0 

0 

0 

0 

rn 

0 
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SCHEDULE A 
COPiTRIBZTTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ed Trimmer 
- -  

( l i m e  of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Print Page 

Date 

4/07 

11/15/07 

1/15/07 

1 111 6/07 

2/12/07 

12/13/07 

12/20/07 

2/20/07 

12/20107 

12/21107 

page 5 o f k  

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Lola Viets 
101 7 Millington 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

Kansas Cable PAC 
P.0. BOX 3027 
Wichita, KS 67201 -3027 

Kansas Medical Society 
623 S.W. 10th Ave 
Topeka, KS 6661 2-1 627 

Phil Ruffin 
P.0. BOX 17087 
Wichita, Ks 67217 

Anderson Financial Services 
600 South Broadway 
Salina, KS 67402 

PMCA Gas PAC 
11 5 S.E. 7th Street 
Topeka, KS 66603-3901 

Marvel Gaming, LLC 
9901 Covington Cross Drive 
Suite 190 
Las Vegas, NV 89144 

Kansas Beverage Association PAC 
5845 S.W. 29th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 
Wesley Medical Center 
550 N. Hillside 
Wichita, KS 67214 

Linda Merril 
2340 Lighthouse Cove 
Wichita, KS 67205 

Subtotal This Page 

Occupation of Individual 
Giving More Than $150 

. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

s ioaoo 

$100.00 

~~~~.~ 

$300.00 

$100.00 

%200.00 

$250.00 

11fio.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$2.050.00 

Cash 

0 

[7 

0 

[7 

Check 
Appropriate 

Check 

n u o n  

Box 

Loan 

0 

0 

[7 

0 

0 

/J 

Other 

0 

n 
0 

0 

0 

0 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AKD OTHER RECEIPTS 

Ed Trimmer 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

1 212 1 107 

1 2/21 1007 

1 213 1 I07 

1 2/31 I07 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas Credit Union Legislative 
Action Committee 
815 S.W. Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Mary & David Costello 
21 56 Richfield Street 
Wichita, KS 67207 

Dan Rowe 
3118 S.W. 31st Court 
Topeka, KS 6661 4-2604 

Lori Rowe 
31 18 S.W. 3lst Court 
Topeka, KS 6661 4-2604 

Occupation of Individual 
Giving More Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cerh 1 Check 1 Loan 1 Other 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

- 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

- -  -- 

Page of l0_ 

-- 

$9,960.61 

%I.  165.71 
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Conaibutions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Print Page 

- . , . - - . . . 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$11,126.32 
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SCHEDULE B 
LIV-KIKD CONTRIBUTIONS 

Ed Trimmer 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Politicai Committee) 

Date 
Name, Address and Occupation 

of Contributor Description of Value of 
List occupation for those giving In-Kind In-Kind 

an in-kind more than $150 Contribution Contribution 

Kris Trimmer Candy at Sam's for Parades 
1402 E. 9th 
Winfield, KS 67156 

$71.23 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Subtotal This Page $71 -23 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Print Page 

$71 -23 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $71.23 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AYD OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ed Trimmer 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

- 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Amount 

Washington Days Sponsorship 

2/26107 

Winfield Daily Courier 
201 E. 9th 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Kansas Democratic Pany 
700 S.W. Jackson #706 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Newspaper Advertisement 

Kansas Special Olympics O/O Bob Grant 
407 W. Magnolia 
Cherokee, KS 66724 

Arkansas City, KS 67005 

Contribution for Special Olympics 

4130107 

Cowley County Fair Association % Trish Meier 
1092.4 122nd Road 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Legislative Administrative Services 
300 S.W. 10th Ave. STE 51 1 
Topeka, KS 66612-1 504 

Printing Fee for Newsletter 

Booth at Cowley County Fair 

I Winfield Daily Courier 
8/9/07 201 E. 9th 

Winfield, KS 671 56 

7120107 

7/20/07 

Newspaper Advertisement 

Winfield Daily Courier 
201 9th 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Legislative Administrative Services 
300 S.W. 10th Ave STE 51 1 
Topeka, US 66612-1 504 

8120107 

- --- 

Toner for Printer Galaxie Office Supply 
91 3 Main 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

Newspaper Advertisement 

Postage for Newsletter 

Print Page 

$86.23 

$715.60 

Subtotal This Page 
$1,953.20 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPEIYDITUFCES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ed Trimmer 
- - 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

- 

9/4m 

91610' 

911 910: 

9127/0; 

1 011 107 

1011 107 

10/07/07 

1 1 /26/07 

1 1/28/07 

Winf~eld Iron and Metal 
405 Manning 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Hawver News Company Yearly Subscription to Hawver Capitol 

7 3823 S.W. Wood Valley Drive Report 
Topeka, KS 6661 0 

-- -- - 

21 8 E. 10th 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

-- 

Stamps for Fundraiser 

I Stationary - Envelopes 
7 

- - 

Hutto Printing 
209 E. 9th 
Winfield, KS 67156 

I 

t 

v 

Print Page 

I 
Subtotal This Page 

Ranch House Catering 
700 Gary 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Kris Tr~mmer 
1402 E. 9th 
Winfield, KS 67156 

Winfield Daily Cour~er 
201 E. 9th 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

Winfield Daily Courier 
201 E. 9th 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

W~nfreld Chamber of Commerce 
P . 0 . b ~  640 
Winfield, KS 671 56 

Food for Fundraiser 

Candy at Sam's for Parades 

Newspaper Advertisement 

Newspaper Advertisement 

$600.00 

$71 -23 

$72.64 

$65.00 

$100.00 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITUMS GTD OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Ed Trimmer 
- - - - - - 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Subtotal This Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

I Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $3,456.15 

Print page 

-- - ~ - ~ 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

- 

$4,048.18 


